
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-2159

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Public Works - Water and Wastewater Engineering
Division

On agenda: Final action:1/12/2021 1/12/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Second Amendment to Agreement between Broward County and Brown and
Caldwell, for Consultant Engineering Services for Reclaimed Water Plant Expansion, Request For
Proposal No. R1060205P1 in the not-to-exceed amount of $1,348,050, for a revised total Agreement
amount of $9,483,677, and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same. (Commission District 4)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - RFP R1060205P1 - CBE Memo, 2. Exhibit 2 - Original Executed Agreement RFP
R1060205P1, 3. Exhibit 3 - Executed First Amendment to RFP R1060205P1, 4. Exhibit 4 - Second
Amendment to RFP R1060205P1, 5. Exhibit 5 - Second Amendment to RFP R1060205P1 Exhibit A(1)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

